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PERSONALE NON A TEMPO INDETERMINATO 

ANNO 2025 

 

RUOLO 

RICOPERTO 

PROCEDURA DI 

CONFERIMENTO 

FORMA DI 

CONTRATTO 

DURATA COSTO DEL 

PERSONALE 

Istruttore 

amministrativo 

Nomina da 

graduatoria 

concorsuale 

Formazione e 
lavoro a tempo 
part-time 
(30 ore) 

 

01/01/2025 – 
14/07/2025 

 

€ 10.461,21 (da 

retribuzione 

tabellare CCNL 

Funzioni Locali 

2019/2022) 
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